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2015-2020 HMC—South Asia Expert Panel

Meeting 03 (Face-to-Face)

Tuesday, November 07, 2017

9:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m. IST (11:30 p.m. — 4:30 a.m. EST)

Indian Council of Agricultural Research, Pusa, Karol Bagh, New Delhi, India

Meeting Agenda

Goals and Anticipated Outcomes

¢ Review and update botanical articles assigned for monograph development
Determine issues and gaps of developing monographs and reference standards
Review monographs under development for HMC

Discuss potential collaborative development of standards with AYUSH

Attendees

See accompanying attendee list

Tuesday, November 7, 2017

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1. Opening, Procedural, and Administrative Matters
a. Welcome, Call Meeting to Order, Introductions
b. Conflict of Interest and Confidentiality
c. Procedural and Administrative Matters
d. Approval of Minutes of the Previous Meeting
e. Approval of the Agenda
2. Priority of Botanical Articles
a. EP member updates on currently assigned articles
b. Discussion of issues and gaps
c. Prioritization of Next Activities
Break
3. HMC Monographs Under Development
a. Aegle marmelos Fruit
b. Cullen corylifolium Fruit
c. Berberis aristata Stem
4. Monographs with Issues
a. Mucuna pruriens Seed
b. Picrorrhiza kurrooa Root and Rhizome
c. Sphaeranthus indicus Whole Plant
d. Embelia tsjeriam-cottam Fruit
e. Pterocarpus marsupium heartwood
Lunch
5. Interactive Technical Meeting with PCIM&H Scientists:
Discussion on Joint Development of Monographs and
Execution of Approved MOU Work Plan
6. Next Steps, Recommendations, and Action Items
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usp.org

h
Dr. Sarma
1:55 p.m. 7. Concluding Remarks Dr. Handa
2:00 p.m. Adjourn
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